Contact Us:
Tel: 1-800-776-9888
FP28C50R.64x.72S-SC
Flat Pack FP 28L
TopLine Dummy Component
For training, practice and evaluation
Quick Specs:
Pin Count 28L
Pitch 50 mil - 0.050" (1.27mm)
Body Size 0.64" x .72" (16.3x18.3mm)
Side Braze flat lead with tie-bar
Standard Packaging bulk tray
Use and Applications:
IPC Solder Training Certification
Practice Lead Form and Trim
Equipment Evaluation
Prototype PWB
Availability:
Delivery Stock to 4 weeks
Typical Part Numbers with Tie-Bar:
FP28C50R.64x.72S-SC = Solder SnPb
FP28C50R.64x.72S-DE-SC = Daisy
Chain. Solder Leads
Part Numbering System
FP 28 C 50 R .64x.72 S - SC
Series Nbr Pins
Lead
Shape
Pitch
Mils
Body
Shape
Body Size
Inch
Braze - Options
Flat Pack
Dual Sides
28 = 28 Leads
Flat Leads
Without Tie-bar
50 Mils
0.050-inch
1.27mm
Rectangular
0.64x.72"
10.1x18.3mm
Side  -DE=Daisy Chain
-SC=Solder Dipped SnPb
Other sizes and options available.
Page 1 of 2Flat Pack FP 28L TopLine Dummy Component for solder training and practice. FP28C50R.64x.72S www.top...
4/22/2012http://www.topline.tv/FP28L_Flat_Pack_FP28C50R.64x.72S.html
Daisy Chain Option -DE
Download Solidworks® e-Drawings software to view rotatable:    PC
Version  •  Mac Version
Related Links:
Flat Pack   CERQUAD   CLCC   LCC   TO5~99
TopLine Corporation
95 Highway 22 W
Milledgeville, GA 31061, USA
Toll Free USA/Canada (800) 776-9888
International: 1-478-451-5000  •  Fax: 1-478-451-3000
Email: sales@topline.tv  •   Home
Page 2 of 2Flat Pack FP 28L TopLine Dummy Component for solder training and practice. FP28C50R.64x.72S www.top...
4/22/2012http://www.topline.tv/FP28L_Flat_Pack_FP28C50R.64x.72S.html